
Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 9 - 8-11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jaylee Russo808
Cassell

8.450 8.100 8.2258.450 33.225
2T 1 1 2 1

1

Sarah Booth825
SIGS

8.450 7.450 8.3757.050 31.325
2T 3 2 1 2

2

Malika Houston817
Maverick

8.600 7.800 7.6006.900 30.900
1 2 3 3 3

3



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 9 - 16 & up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sydney Hinton806
Auburn

8.650 8.950 8.8507.900 34.350
1 1 4 2 1

1

Samantha West804
Auburn

8.600 7.950 9.1258.625 34.300
2T 3 1 1 2

2

Kendyll Cullum814
Gold Medal

8.600 8.825 8.1507.950 33.525
2T 2 3 4 3

3

Clancy Shepard815
Legacy

8.400 7.700 8.2508.600 32.950
6 4 2 3 4

4

Molly Moran828
The Gym Company

8.450 6.750 7.6007.425 30.225
5 5 5 6 5

5

Emily Baker827
The Gym Company

8.500 6.450 7.9756.650 29.575
4 6 6 5 6

6



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 9 - 12-15 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lauren Schmeiss-Tossey805
Auburn

8.900 9.200 9.5509.300 36.950
2 1 1 1 1

1

Lauren Martinez810
Gold Cup

8.250 9.050 9.3758.950 35.625
10 2 2 2 2

2

Haley Roy802
Auburn

9.125 8.800 8.8008.650 35.375
1 5 4T 8 3

3

Amanda West807
Auburn

8.725 8.875 9.1758.375 35.150
5 4 7 4 4

4

Morgan Hunker820
Midwest

8.400 8.900 8.7258.550 34.575
8 3 6 9* 5T

5T

Breah Gettelfinger824
SIGS

8.300 8.700 8.7258.850 34.575
9 6 3 9* 5T

5T

Kayla Dougherty826
SIGS

8.775 8.125 9.0008.250 34.150
4 8 9 6 7

7

Mackenzie Nortsrom803
Auburn

8.150 8.350 9.2007.875 33.575
11 7 11 3 8T

8T

Meaghan Martinez812
Gold Cup

8.700 7.600 9.1008.175 33.575
6 9 10 5 8T

8T

Rachel Graham821
Precision

8.550 6.575 8.1507.625 30.900
7 11 13 13 10

10

Allie LeRoux809
Cassell

7.550 7.250 8.4756.725 30.000
12 10 14 11 11

11

Selena Sorensen819
Midwest

8.800 0.000 8.8508.650 26.300
3 12T 4T 7 12

12

Moe Kawahara816
Legacy

0.000 0.000 8.2508.350 16.600
13T 12T 8 12 13

13

Lindsay Stover801
Auburn

0.000 0.000 0.0007.700 7.700
13T 12T 12 14 14

14



Team Results
2010 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 9 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

at: 7:14 AM

Session 3B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 108.275 26.750 27.025 26.575 27.9251 Auburn
11 1 1

802 Haley Roy 9.125 8.650
803 Mackenzie Nortsrom 9.200
804 Samantha West 8.625
805 Lauren Schmeiss-Tosse 8.900 9.200 9.300 9.550
806 Sydney Hinton 8.950
807 Amanda West 8.725 8.875 9.175

X 100.050 25.525 24.275 24.150 26.1002 SIGS
22 2 2

824 Breah Gettelfinger 8.300 8.700 8.850 8.725
825 Sarah Booth 8.450 7.450 7.050 8.375
826 Kayla Dougherty 8.775 8.125 8.250 9.000


